BENARES LOUNGE MENU

BAR MANAGER: HANNAN



BAR SNACKS

Methi Bhakri Cracker, Mixed Vegetable Pickle @£5

ooo

Spicy Potato Wedges, Coated with Chilli Sauce @£6

ooo

Punjabi Samosa, Tamarind Chutney @£6

ooo

Bread Butterfly Prawns, Tadka Mayonnaise @£8

ooo

Fried Seekh Kebab@£8

ooo

Fried Chicken Wings, Curry Leaf Podi @£8

Whilst we have strict controls in place to reduce risk of contamination,
it is not possible for us to guarantee that our dishes will be 100%
allergen or contamination free. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary Service
Charge of 15% will be added to your bill



COCKTAIL MENU

KING’'S BOULEVARDIER 45
Rampur Asava Infused with Dry Fruits, Campari,
Antica Formula (serves 2)

GOLD OLD FASHIONED £24
Fig Infused Knob Creek, Amaro Nuova Aquitania,
Salted Pedro Ximénez, Homemade Bitters

BENARES LAVA £22
Smoke House Rock & Rye Whisky, Frangelico, Lime,
Jaggery Tsunami Bitters

ROYAL SOUR £20
Barsol Pisco, Strega, Green Tea Bitters, Egg White

PASSION FRUIT CHUTNEY MARTINI £19
Wyborowa Vodka, Homemade Passion Fruit Chutney, Lemon

IMPERIAL £19
Desi Daru Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Orange Bitters,
Lychee Juice, Rooh Afzah, Star Anise Shrub

NIGHTINGALE £19
Konik’s Tail Vodka, Visciolata Del Cardinale,
Strawberry, Aphrodite Bitters



COCKTAIL MENU

JALJEERA GIMLET £19
Pea Flower Infused Elephant Gin, Fresh Lime Cordial
Orange Bitters

AGED NEGRONI £20
Jaisalmer Gin, Raisin Infused Campari, Antica Formula

Aged Minimum 3 months

SPICE & STORMY £20
Galangal Infused Blended Spiced Rum, Activated Charcoal,
Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer

PAAN FIZZ £19
Sloe Gin Infused Paan Masala, St. Germain,
Paan Liqueur, Champagne

PICKLED MARGARITA £19
Jimador Blanco, Beesou, Lime, Pickled Ginger,
Pink Grape Fruit, Worm Salt



BEYOND ALCOHOL

DOCTOR'’S ORDER £13
Fresh Pomegranate, Mint, Lime, Agave

ENERGIZER £11
Guava, Fresh Lemon, Chyawanprash Purée,

VIRGIN PINA COLADA £11
Fresh Pineapple, Cream of Coconut, Pineapple Juice

TURMERIC TODDY £12
A Healthy Hot Non-Alcoholic Version of Toddy, Fresh Ginger,
Lemon and Raw Turmeric Juice, Organic Agave
and Black Pepper

LASSI £11
Plain (Sweet or Salted)
Mango

Lychee & Date



CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Delamotte Brut NV £19
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut £24
Duval-Leroy l1ler Cru, Rosé Prestige £26
CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

NV Delamotte £99

NV Bollinger Special Cuvée £129
NV  Charles Heidseick Réserve £149
NV Pol Roger ‘White Label’ £169
2008 Thiénot Cuvée ‘Stanislas’ Blanc de Blancs  £239
2014 Bollinger Grand Année £349
2004 Dom Pérignon £699

ROSE

NV  Delamotte Rosé £159
NV Devaux ‘Cuvée D’ £149
NV Bollinger Brut £199
NV  Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée Rosé’ £239
2013 Louis Roederer Brut £279



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £13
BEEFEATER £13
BEEFEATER 24 £14
BEEFEATER BURROUGH'’S RESERVE £20
NO3 LONDON DRY £18
PLYMOUTH £13
PLYMOUTH SLOE £13
COLOMBO £14
TANQUERAY £13
TANQUERAY RANGPUR £14
TANQUERAY NO.10 £15
SIPSMITH £14
SIPSMITH SLOE £14
RIVINGTON £14
HENDRICK'S £14

ENGINE £14



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

GIN
BROCKMANS £14
BOTANIST £16
MARTIN MILLER’S £13
JAISALMER £14
JAISALMER GOLD £16
ELEPHANT £15
NO. 209 £16
MONKEY 47 £18
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM £14
SEVENTY ONE £45

ROKU £16



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

VODKA
WYBOROWA £13
WYBOROWA EQUISITE £18
ABSOLUT £14
ABSOLUT ELYX £16
KETEL ONE £14
KETEL ONE CITROEN £14
DESI DARU £14
STOLICHNAYA £14
STOLICHNAYA ELIT £20
SAUVELLE £15
GREY GOOSE £16
BELVEDERE £16
BELUGA NOBLE £16
BELUGA EXTRA GOLD £38
CIROC £18

ULUVKA £20



KONIK'’S TAIL £16
SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ml)
TEQUILA/MEZCAL
OLMECA ALTOS BLANCO £14
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO £15
HERRADURA BLANCO £14
HERRADURA ANEJO £19
GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO £15
GRAN CENTENARIO ANEJO £16
DON JULIO REPOSADO £18
DON JULIO 1942 £55
PATRON SILVER £20
PATRON ANEJO £21
FORTALEZA BLANCO £22
FORTALEZA REPOSADO £24
FORTALEZA ANEJO £28
CASAMIGOS BLANCO £20
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO £22
MONTELOBOS JOVEN £16

DEL MAGUEY

£18



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ml)

RUM
ADMIRAL'’S OLD J SPICED £13
CARGO CULT SPICED £13
OLD MONK £13
BACARDI WHITE £13
BACARDI 8Y £15
HAVANA CLUB 3Y £13
HAVANA CLUB 7Y £15
HAVANA CLUB 15Y £38
HAVANA SELECCION DE MAESTROS £21
APPLETON 12Y £16
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA £16
GOSLING £16
MOUNT GAY BLACK BARREL £16
PLANTATION PANAMA £18
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23Y £26

PANGEA SPICED £15



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ml)

COGNAC
MARTELL VS £16
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P £17
REMY MARTIN 1738 £20
REMY MARTIN XO £42
HENNESSY XO £42
MARTELL XO £44
HENNESSY PARADIS £102
REMY MARTIN £280

CENTAURE DE DIAMANT
RICHARD HENNESSY £350
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII £380



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

CALVADOS

CALVADOS PAYS
D’AUGE LECOMTE 5 ANS

CALVADOS PAYS
D’AUGE LECOMPTE 12 ANS

CALVADOS PAYS
D’AUGE LECOMPTE 18 ANS

ARMAGNAC
DARTIGALONGUE VSOP
DARTIGALONGUE 1989
DARTIGALONGUE 1970
NISMES-DELCLOU 1944

GRAPPA
POLI VESPAIOLO
POLI BARRIQUE

£22

£35

£44

£18
£42
£52
£140

£20
£24



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

SPEYSIDE
THE MACALLAN GOLD
THE MACALLAN 10Y
THE MACALLAN 12Y
THE MACALLAN 18Y
THE MACALLAN 25Y
GLENFIDDICH 12Y
GLENFIDDICH 18Y
ABERLOUR A'BUNADH
GLENLIVET 12Y
THE BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12Y
HIGHLANDS
DALWHINNIE 15Y
GLENMORANGIE 10Y
GLENMORANGIE 18Y
DALMORE 18Y
OBAN 14Y

£32
£36
£40
£95
£220
£18
£24
£24
£17
£17

£17
£17
£32
£38
£21



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

ISLAY
LAGAVULIN 16Y
LAPHROAIG
ARDBEG 10Y
CAOL ILA 18Y
ISLAND

TALISKER 10Y

TALISKER 18Y

ISLE OF JURA 21Y
CAMPBELTOWN

SPRING BANK 10Y
LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
INDIAN WHISKY

AMRUT FUSION
RAMPUR DOUBLE CASK
RAMPUR ASAWA

PAUL JOHN

£22
£18
£18
£26

£18
£30
£58

£18

£16

£20
£20
£24
£18



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON

BLENDED WHISKY
CHIVAS 12Y
CHIVAS 18Y
CHIVAS 25Y
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12Y
SUNTORY HAKUSHU 12Y
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY
SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 18Y
SUNTORY HIBIKI 17Y
SUNTORY HIBIKI 21Y

£14

£13
£22
£85
£16
£18
£20
£24
£54

£32
£34
£34
£110
£220
£230



SPIRITS
(ALL SPIRIT MEASURES 50ML)

AMERICAN WHISKEY

MAKER’S MARK

MAKER’S MARK 46

KNOB CREEK

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK
WILD TURKEY 101

BUFFALO TRACE

WOODFORD RESERVE

SAZERAC RYE

SMOKED HOUSE ROCK & RYE

CANADIAN WHISKEY
CANADIAN CLUB

£14
£16
£15
£19
£15
£14
£14
£16
£18
£16

£16



BEER

COBRA £8
FLYING BUFFALO £8
KING’S COBRA £16

SOFT DRINKS & WATER

FRUIT JUICE

MANGO, PASSION FRUIT, GUAVA, £5.5
CRANBERRY, PINEAPPLE

FRESH JUICE
ORANGE, APPLE £10
SOFT DRINKS

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO £5

FRANKLIN & SONS £5.5
LEMONADE, SODA WATER, TONIC WATER,
LIGHT TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE, GINGER BEER

WATER
STILL 750ML £5.95
SPARKLING 750ML £5.95



	GOLD OLD FASHIONED £24
	Fig Infused Knob Creek, Amaro Nuova Aquitania,       Salted Pedro Ximénez, Homemade Bitters
	BENARES LAVA £22
	Smoke House Rock & Rye Whisky, Frangelico, Lime,   Jaggery Tsunami Bitters
	ROYAL SOUR £20
	Barsol Pisco, Strega, Green Tea Bitters, Egg White
	PASSION FRUIT CHUTNEY MARTINI £19
	Wyborowa Vodka, Homemade Passion Fruit Chutney, Lemon
	JALJEERA GIMLET £19
	Pea Flower Infused Elephant Gin, Fresh Lime Cordial
	Orange Bitters
	SPICE & STORMY £20
	Galangal Infused Blended Spiced Rum, Activated Charcoal, Pineapple Juice, Ginger Beer
	DOCTOR’S ORDER £13
	Fresh Pomegranate, Mint, Lime, Agave
	ENERGIZER £11
	Guava, Fresh Lemon, Chyawanprash Purée,
	VIRGIN PINA COLADA £11
	Fresh Pineapple, Cream of Coconut, Pineapple Juice
	TURMERIC TODDY £12
	A Healthy Hot Non-Alcoholic Version of Toddy, Fresh Ginger, Lemon and Raw Turmeric Juice, Organic Agave                           and Black Pepper

